## VEDA VYASA D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI.

## FEE STRUCTURE : 2024-25

Particulars	Classes	Amount
Admission Fee (At the time of Adm.)		Rs.200
Registration Charges (Once)		Rs.25
Tuition Fee	Pre-School & Pre-Primary	Rs.7,216 p.m.
	1&11	Rs.6,167 p.m.
	III to IX	Rs.4,965 p.m.
	X to XII	Rs.5,740 p.m.
	CWSN	Rs.4,965 p.m.
Development Fund	Pre-School & Pre-Primary	Rs.593 p.m.
	1&11	Rs.542 p.m.
	III to IX	Rs.468 p.m.
	X to XII	Rs.519 p.m.
	CWSN	Rs.468 p.m.
Science Fee/Practical subject Fee	XI & XII	Rs.200 p.m.
Computer Fee	XI & XII	Rs.300 p.m.
ICT/Practical Fee	IX & X	Rs.250 p.m.
Occupational Therapist Fee	CWSN	Rs.2000 p.m.
Insurance students	Pre-School to XII	Rs.110 p.a.
Annual Charges	Pre-School to I	Rs.4,845 p.a.
Annual Charges	ll to XII	Rs.4,500 p.a.
Student Safety & Security Charges (Once in a Year from new admission)		Rs.5,000 p.a.
Student Safety & Security Charges (Once in a Year from existing students)		Rs.1,000 p.a.
P.T.A. Membership Fee (New adm. Only)	Pre-School to XII	Rs.50 p.a.

PRINCIPAL